5/14/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($600.04)
$622.45

$22.41

$22.41

Drawer

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$22.91

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills

$0.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$1,000.00

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,798.04) $0.00 61
($684.10) $0.00 42
($2,482.14) $0.00 103
($2,482.14) $0.00 103
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($52.50) $0.00 4
($52.50) $0.00 4
($52.50) $0.00 4
($2,534.64) 107

Handle Net Handle
$1,198.00 $1,198.00
$306.55 $306.55
$1,504.55 $1,504.55
$1,504.55 $1,504.55

Handle Net Handle
$53.00 $53.00
$53.00 $53.00
$53.00 $53.00
$1,557.55 $1,557.55

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



