## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 5/14/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	(\$600.04)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,798.04)	\$0.00	61	\$1,198.00	\$1,198.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$622.45	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	(\$684.10)	\$0.00	42	\$306.55	\$306.55	\$0.00	
1	<u>Cerminal Number</u> 1026	\$22.41	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	(\$2,482.14)	\$0.00	103	\$1,504.55	\$1,504.55	\$0.00	
Loca	ation HUDDLE	\$22.41	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	(\$2,482.14)	\$0.00	103	\$1,504.55	\$1,504.55	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028		Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
		<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 F	OWLE	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.50)	\$0.00	4	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$0.00	
Termin	al Number	1028	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.50)	\$0.00	4	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE		\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.50)	\$0.00	4	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$0.00	
Totals:			\$22.91	\$1,000.00		(\$2,534.64)		107	\$1,557.55	\$1,557.55		